413000159501

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
<u>-</u> -		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
	_	
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	NOV 3	! 3 2013
	A. I	LINT

Office Use Only



600253564076

11/08/13--01012--015 **125.00



4542 Virginia Dr Orlando, FL 32814

November 3, 2013

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To the Florida Division of Corporations:

Please find my enclosed application to form a Florida Limited Liability Company with the title of Tynecastle Trading, LLC. My information is as follows:

Scott G. Puttick 4542 Virginia Dr Orlando, FL 32814 (772) 321-0163

Sincerely,

Scott G. Puttick

COVER LETTER

	legistration S division of Co				
SUBJECT	Γ:	Tynecastle Tradin	J, LLC		_
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		
The enclos	sed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are :	submitted for filing.		
Please rett	rn all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
•		Scot	t G. Puttick		
-			Name of Person		
		Tyrieca	Stle Trading, LLC		
			Firm/Company		
		4542 V	linginia Dr Address	25	
_			Address	2 7	
		Octo	do FL 32814	75. 19.41	8-8
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code		
			puttick Dgmail.com	100 100 100 100 100	
			for fixure annual report notification)	2	<u>(%)</u>
For firther	r information	concerning this matter, please	call:	• •	(47)
	Scott Pu	attick	at (772) 321-0	163	_
	Name	ofPerson	Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for	or the following amount:			
⊠\$ 125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Cliffon Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons · Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

::		
ited Liability Company	is:	
Tynecastle 7	Trading, LLC	
end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	 _
ress: and street address of th	e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
dress:	Mailing Address:	
Dr 32814	4542 Virginia Dr Orlando, FL 328	14
pany cannot serve as its own R ive F brida registration.) orida street address of t	legistered Agent. You must designate an in he registered agent are:	nt's Signature: dividual or another
		8
Orlando	FL 32814	
as registered agent and at the place designated d agree to act in this ca g to the proper and com	I to accept service of process for in this certificate, I hereby accep pacity. I further agree to comply plete performance of my duties, a	ot the appointment as wwith the provisions of and I am familiar with
	ress: and street address of the dress: and street address of the s	Tynecastle Trading, LLC end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "LLC.," or "LLC.") ress: and street address of the principal office of the Limited dress: Mailing Address: Virginia Dr 32814 Orlando, FL 328 istered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agen pany cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an in

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
'MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM	Scott Puttick 4542 Virginia Dr Orlando, FL 32814
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONA
or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five busine
	De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della
	ror an authorized representative of a member
Signature of a membe (In accordance with section 608 constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false inforn constitutes a third degree felony	ror an authorized representative of a member. 3.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, nation submitted in a document to the Department of State vas provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) 6 + 6 - Puttick ped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)